
THE
CORRAL

RIGHT FEILD

CENTER FIELD

DEMO EGG PICKUP BEGINS AT 5:00
DEMO EGG PICKUP LINE ONE WAY TRAFFIC

LEFT FIELD

ENTRANCE

TENT PICKUP BEGINS AT 4:00

BRAVES AVE.

BRAVES AVE.

Map Key

EGG Cooks

Information

Big Flavor Row
Team Green

Gift Bags & T-Shirts
BGE Store

Demo Stage
Kids’ Zone
Drink Stations
Restrooms
Field Access

Culinary Center

EVENT MAP

SCHEDULE

SCAN HERE FOR
A DIGITAL COPY OF

THE MAP & SCHEDULE



SCHEDULE
Demo Stage hosted by Chef Linkie Marais & Chef David Rose

REGISTER NOW TO 
ENTER THE RAFFLE 

AND VOTE FOR 
YOUR FAVORITE 

COOK TEAM

9:30
10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

The Ultimate Surf & Turf
Chef Guy Anderson & Tina Cannon

7th Inning Stretch
Seed & Feed Marching Abominable Street Band

Corral opens Gift Bag & T-Shirt distribution starts

EGGtoberfest® opens Ed Fisher Greeting LIVE at 10:20

BBQ Pork Wok Fried Rice – Chef Jason Morse

Chewin’ the Fat – Q & A with BGE TeamGreen

Championship Tailgating
Shannon Morgan, Tyler Mentink, & Eddy Frisk

Pro Grilling Tips – Chef Linkie Marais

Raffle Prize #1: Brisket Knife & Chris Sussman’s Cookbook

Raffle Prize #3: Steak Knives & David Rose’s Cookbook

Raffle Prize #4: Carbon Steel Wok Kit

Raffle Prize #2: Four sets of Competition
Series Spices & Ed's Famous Wing Sauces

Raffle Prize #5: Chef Knives, BBQ Tool Set, Apron, Hat

Raffle Grand Prize #6: MiniMax EGG PackagePeople’s Choice Winner announced

People’s Choice voting ends

EGGtoberfest closes

Tent Pickup begins in the parking lot across the street from the Field Access Tunnel

Demo EGG Pickup begins at the Field Access Tunnel

Salmon Lovers Unite!
Mary Cressler & Sean Martin

Mel's Pig Pickin'
Whole Hog with Darkside of the Grill

Carnitas: "Little Meat," Big Flavor!
Chef David Rose


