



SCHEDULE

REGISTER NOW TO ENTER THE RAFFLE AND VOTE FOR YOUR FAVORITE COOK TEAM



Demo Stage hosted by Chef Linkie Marais & Chef David Rose

9:30	Corral opens	Gift Bag & T-Shirt distribution starts
10:00	EGGtoberfest [®] opens	Ed Fisher Greeting LIVE at 10:20
	Pro Grilling Tips – Chef Linkie Marais	
11:00	The Ultimate Surf & Turf Chef Guy Anderson & Tina Cannon Salmon Lovers Unite!	Raffle Prize #1: Brisket Knife & Chris Sussman's Cookbook
12:00	Mary Cressler & Sean Martin	Raffle Prize #2: Four sets of Competition Series Spices & Ed's Famous Wing Sauces
	Championship Tailgating Shannon Morgan, Tyler Mentink, & Eddy Frisk	
1:00	7th Inning Stretch Seed & Feed Marching Abominable Street Band	Raffle Prize #3: Steak Knives & David Rose's Cookbook
	Carnitas: "Little Meat," Big Flavor! Chef David Rose	
2:00		Raffle Prize #4: Carbon Steel Wok Kit
	BBQ Pork Wok Fried Rice – Chef Jason Morse	People's Choice voting ends
3:00	Mel's Pig Pickin' Whole Hog with Darkside of the Grill	Raffle Prize #5: Chef Knives, BBQ Tool Set, Apron, Hat
	Chewin' the Fat – Q & A with BGE TeamGreen	
4:00	People's Choice Winner announced EGGtoberfest of	closes Raffle Grand Prize #6: MiniMax EGG Package
	Tent Pickup begins in the parking lot across the street from the Field Access Tunnel	
5:00	Demo EGG Pickup begins at the Field Access Tunnel	